MACKUN'

Specification Sheet

Shanghai Macklin Biochemical Technology Co., Ltd.

TEL:400-623-8666
FAX:021-50706099
E-mail:sales@macklin.cn

WEB:www.macklin.cn

Product No:
Product Name:
CAS:

Formula:
Formula Weight:
Specification:
Version:

Test

APPEARANCE
Purity (%)

Melting Point (°C)
Infrared Spectrum

7868430
2,3,5,6-Tetrafluoro-1,4-phenylenediamine
1198-64-7

CeH4FsN,

180.11

>98%

2020-08-20

Specification

Min.

HaMN NH;

Max.

White to Gray to Brown powder to crystal

98
143.0

Conforms to Structure

100
147.0
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